Chaudhary Devi Lal University

Sirsa-125055, Haryana
( NAAC Accredited University )
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Admin
Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling)
M.A. Economics

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in M.A. Economics for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are
required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 30-09-2022 05:00 PM after documents
verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions
are provisional.

Father Name Actual Category Admitted College Alloted Qualifying Weightage Total Score

Category Examination
Score

1 821724 Suman Lalchand General Al CMG GOVT. 96.08 5 101.08
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

2 821725 RACHNA RANJEET SINGH General Al CMG GOVT. 94.50 0 94.5
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

3 822297 SANTOSH SUBHASH SC Al CMG GOVT. 77.73 10 87.73
CHANDER COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

4 821912 NEETU RAJ KUMAR BCA Al GOVT. NATIONAL |76.86 10 86.86
COLLEGE, SIRSA

5 821973 Saroj Sahab Ram General Al C.M.K. NATIONAL |80.86 5 85.86
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

6 822513 JYOTI RANI GURNAM SINGH BCA Al CMG GOVT. 73.73 10 83.73




COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

822032

JASWANT KAUR

GURNAM DASS

BCA

Al

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

72.43

10

82.43

820462

HARSH VARDHAN

LALIT MOHAN
GOYAL

General

Al

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

71.97

10

81.97

821830

AJl) KUMAR

RAJENDER KUMAR

General

Al

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

76.68

81.68

10

821817

GURPREET KAUR

IQBAL SINGH

General

Al

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

71.31

10

81.31

11

823083

Anchal

Virender

General

Al

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

71.00

10

81

12

822877

AMANDEEP KAUR

DALBEER RAM

SC

Al

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

70.88

10

80.88

13

822278

RACHANA

RA] KUMAR

General

Al

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

70.33

10

80.33

14

822666

NIKITA

HARI CHAND

BCA

Al

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

70.16

10

80.16

15

821976

ANNU RANI

RAJA RAM

General

Al

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

74.81

79.81

16

820631

RENU

BANSI LAL

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

69.76

10

79.76

17

822726

POONAM

AJIT Singh

SC

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

74.38

79.38

18

821499

JASWINDER
KUMARI

RAMESH KUMAR

SC

Al

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

69.26

10

79.26




19

820311

NANCY

RAJESH KUMAR

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

74.08

79.08

20

822235

ANITA

TARA CHAND

General

Al

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

68.90

10

78.9

21

822195

JASHAN DEEP

Dharmpal Singh

General

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

73.06

78.06

22

822725

PRABHVEER KAUR

SUKHPREET
SINGH

General

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

72.94

77.94

23

820018

ANKIT

VEER BHAN

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

72.36

77.36

24

821004

SUDESH

MUKH RAM

General

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

71.94

76.94

25

821130

Anjali

SURJEET SINGH

BCA

Al

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

66.88

10

76.88

26

821038

SUMAN RANI

LEELA DHAR

BCA

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

66.83

10

76.83

27

822583

SUNITA

PREM SINGH

General

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

66.77

10

76.77

28

822607

NEETU

SAHAB RAM

General

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

71.50

76.5

29

821588

KANTA RANI

VINOD KUMAR

General

Al

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

66.23

10

76.23

30

822364

RITU Bala

RADHEY SHYAM

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

65.44

10

75.44

31

821492

RAHUL

KALU RAM

SC

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

75.39

75.39

32

823139

SUSHILA

RAM KUMAR

BCA

Al

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

70.38

75.38

33

820697

Himani

ramesh Kumar

General

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

75.34

75.34




34

821542

RIMPLE

SANT LAL

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

65.30

10

75.3

35

820342

Sunaina Soni

Jasram

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

69.44

74.44

36

821328

POONAM

JAGDISH

General

Al

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

64.36

10

74.36

37

822152

MAHAK

VIJAY SINGH

SC

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

69.33

74.33

38

821270

Pooja Devi

PREM SINGH

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

74.20

74.2

39

822622

NISHA

AJIT KUMAR

BCB

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

69.20

74.2

40

822925

RAVINA RANI

DOLAT RAM

EWS

AIEWS

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

68.72

73.72

41

820251

KIRAN

BAJRANG GIRI

BCB

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

68.30

73.3

42

822763

SUNITA DEVI

RAM MURTI

SC

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

67.78

72.78

43

821010

VANDANA RANI

PADAM SAINI

BCB

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

62.41

10

72.41

44

822472

SANDEEP

JASWANT SINGH

BCB

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

72.40

72.4

45

820629

Saroj Rani

Jagdish

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

62.38

10

72.38

46

821015

CHETNA

KULDEEP

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

66.77

71.77

47

822779

ranbir singh

gyani ram

General

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

61.49

10

71.49

48

820524

KAVITA

RAM KUMAR

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,

66.09

71.09




FATEHABAD

49

822643

Chetna Sharma

Rajesh Sharma

General

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

66.08

71.08

50

820840

SUNITA

BHAL SINGH

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

70.36

70.36

51

822442

SAHIL

OM PARKASH

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

65.00

70

52

822173

PARDEEP KUMAR

Rajesh kumar

General

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

70.00

70

53

822780

KHUSHBOO

KANHAIYA LAL

SC

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

64.86

69.86

54

821934

YOGESH KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

BCA

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

64.00

69

55

820909

ALPNA

Haridutt

General

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

63.44

68.44

56

821477

DEVENDER
KUMAR

JANTA RAM

SC

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

68.00

68

57

821563

Rakhi Rani

BALBIR SINGH

SC

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

62.93

67.93

58

821464

ANJU BALA

KRISHAN LAL

SC

HOGC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

62.81

67.81

59

822587

Jyoti

Rajesh Kumar

BCA

BCA

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

67.78

67.78

60

822608

Kajal Rani

Sharwan KUMAR

BCA

BCA

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

57.58

67.58

61

821570

Sunita

SUSHIL KUMAR

SC

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

61.67

66.67

62

823138

GAGANDEEP

RAMESH KUMAR

BCA

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

66.27

66.27

63

821762

RAVINA RANI

PREM KUMAR

General

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

60.70

65.7




64

822143

POOJA

KRISHAN KUMAR

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

64.36

64.36

65

821794

AMANDEEP

Ajmer SINGH

SC

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

64.17

64.17

66

823144

HARSH

JOGINDER

BCA

BCA

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

63.24

63.24

67

821640

Manish SHARMA

SHANKAR LAL

General

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

57.84

62.84

68

821420

Baljeet Kumar

DES RAJ

BCA

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

52.58

10

62.58

69

822155

ROBINA

AMARJEET

SC

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

57.17

62.17

70

822764

SANJAY

RAMESH KUMAR

General

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

56.00

61

71

822595

SUMAN RANI

GURDEV SINGH

BCA

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

58.87

58.87

72

821332

PARUL JAIN

HEMANT JAIN

General

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

58.56

58.56

73

821861

RAKESH KUMAR

DEVI LAL

General

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

57.00

57

74

821311

SUDESH

JAIBIR SINGH

General

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

54.42

54.42

75

821235

DHARMPAL

UDDAL RAM

SC

SC

GOVT. NATIONAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

54.26

54.26

76

823001

SANDEEP KUMAR

RAM KUMAR

BCA

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

54.00

54

77

822303

Rahul Bishnoi

Ram Niwas

General

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

52.56

52.56

78

820720

SAAJAN

BALBIR SINGH

SC

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,

47.63

47.63




SIRSA

79

821377

INDERSINGH

KRISHAN LAL

General

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

46.78

46.78

80

820456

NIRMLA RANI

OM PRAKASH

BCA

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

0.00

10

10

81

822749

GEETA

ROHTASH

SC

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

10

10

82

821480

SUKHPREET KAUR

KARNAIL SINGH

SC

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

83

821218

RITU RANI

CHHOTU RAM

BCA

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

84

821488

KHUSHPREET
KAUR

SATNAM SINGH

General

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

0.00

85

822101

ASHA RANI

RAMESHWAR

BCA

HOGC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

86

821828

PRADEEP

RICHHPAL

General

HOGC

C.M.K. NATIONAL
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

0.00

87

821754

SUKHPAL KAUR

BHIM SINGH

BCB

BCB

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

88

820716

BHARTI

OM PARKASH

General

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

0.00

89

821877

pooja

MANGAL SINGH

SC

SC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00




90

821265

MANISHA

SHISHPAL

SC

SC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

91

822675

USHA RANI

SANJAY

SC

SC

CMG GOVT.
COLLEGE FOR
WOMEN, BHODIA
KHERA,
FATEHABAD

0.00

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission
Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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